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Dispensary

Site: 1

Criteria for Report: Date Range: .CompletionDate BETWEEN '11/1/2010 00:00:00' AND '11/1/2010 23:59:59"'
Print Time: 11/4/2010 5:32:46 PM

Printed By: Jose

Accessed From Terminal: CCS2_01

Inventory Item Values

This report summarizes the total values of items.

Item Cost Count
$0.00 0
$10 Cutting $0.00 0
$10 Glass Pipes $20.00 4
$10 Pre-Roll $657.00 146
$100 Glass Pipes $55.00 1
$100 Mothers $0.00 0
$100 Pre-Roll $0.00 0
$12 Cutting $0.00 0
$12 Glass Bowl $0.00 0
$12 Glass Pipes $6.00 1
$120 Glass Pipes $60.00 1
$130 Water Pipes $0.00 0
$14 Glass Pipes $91.00 13
$140 Water Pipes $70.00 1
$15 Comadose $114.00 12
$15 Glass $0.00 0
$15 Preroll $236.64 34
$15 Teens $0.00 0
$150 Glass Pipes $150.00 2
$150 Mothers $0.00 0
$16 Glass Pipes $0.00 0
$160 Water Pipes $160.00 2
$18 Water Pipes $0.00 0
$20 Dreampop $72.00 6
$20 Glass Pipes $90.00 9
$20 Teens $0.00 0
$200 Mothers $0.00 0
$200 Water Pipes $120.00 3
$24 Glass Pipes $132.00 11
$25 Teens $628.68 26
$28 Glass Pipes $0.00 0
$28 Water Pipes $0.00 0
$3 Dreampop $0.00 0
$30 Glass Pipes $120.00 8
$30 Teens $0.00 0
$36 Glass Pipes $18.00 1
$4 Dreampop $57.24 27
$4 Glass $8.00 4
$40 Glass Pipes $80.00 4
$40 Green Crack $0.00 0
$40 Mothers $0.00 0
$40 Sour D $0.00 0
$44 Glass Pipes $154.00 7
$5 Cutting $0.00 0
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$5 Discount

$5 Double-Dose
$5 Glass Pipes
$5 Pre-Roll

$50 Glass Pipes
$50 Mothers

$50 Seeds

$60 Glass Pipes
$60 Seeds

$70 Glass Pipes
$70 Water Pipes
$75 Mothers

$8 Glass

$8 Overdose

$80 Seeds

$80 Water Pipes
$90 Glass

357 Magnum

707 PK
Adjustement
Afgoo

Alpha Medicinals
Amber Oil
Apothacary Tincture
B-52

Banana Goo
Bananaberry Kush
BBQ Sauce

Best of Ask Ed
Best of High Times
Big Book of Buds
Big Bud

Big Wreck
Blackberry
Blackberry Pie
Bloom 1L

Blue Dream

Blue Dream x Goo
Blue Queen
Blueberry
Blueberry Melt
BlueberryXHashplant
BOB

Book

Brownie Gems
Bubba Kush
Bubba Kush Melt
Bubble Melt Gram
Bubble Wreck
Bubblegum

Bud Candy

Bud Factor X

Bud Ignitor
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$0.00
$5.02
$218.96
$0.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$46.75
$0.00
$40.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,975.24
$0.00
$0.00
$315.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.50
$201.92
$145.67
$5,555.88
$2,100.53
$8,660.67
$31.25
$4,519.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,851.64
$0.00
$0.00
$1,374.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59.80
$274.26
$89.90

Dispensary Site: 1 Printed: 11/4/2010 5:32:57 PM

'
©

—*OOOOO—*OOU‘IO%

- W
QN



Buddah Ear Wax
Busted-Flex your Rights
Butter

C-4

Cali-O

Candy Kush
Cannabis Breeders Bible
Cannabis Grow Bible
Canni Soothe
Ch.Butterscotch Sundae
Ch.Chip Dream Bar\
Cheese

Cheese x Haze
Chemdog

Chocolate Rocket
Cinderella 99

Clean Green Press
Closet Cultivator
Cold Iced Tea
Concentrates
Connoisseur Part A
Connoisseur Part B
Cuttings

Dave's 20ml Tincture
Dave's 40ml Tincture
Deisel

DHC

Diamond Kush
Domino

Dreampops

Drink Mix

Dunkers

Durbin Poison
DVD's

Earwax

Earwax Budder

East Coast Diesel
Ed Rosenthals Marijuana
Edibles

Final Phase

Free Gram

Freight

Fruity Melt
Fudge-tastic

Fudgie Pudgies
GDP Economy

GDP x PK

Ginger Aussies
Glass

Glass Screens
Glycerine Tincture
God's Gift

Gold Dust
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$1,198.16
$10.00
$0.00
$102.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$68.75
$312.00
$65.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.94
($90.75)
$0.00
$550.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39.50
$39.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$246.12
$96.00
$1,756.63
$0.00
$260.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8.03
$892.97
$157.95
$105.00
$549.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.50
$28.00
$0.00
$340.00
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Goo

Granddady Haze
Granddady Purps
Grandma Enggy's
Grape Ape

Grape Crush
Grape Wreck
Great White

Green Candy
Green Cross
Green Goat

Grow 1L

Growing Extraordinary M.
Gush

Hammerhead

Hash

Hashish Joy of Making & C
Headband

Hemp for Health
Hemp-de-la-Creme
High Times

High Times Medical
Hindu Skunk

Hot Iced Tea
Humbolt Melt

| Grow Chronic

Ice Box

Iguana Juice Bloom
Iguana Juice Grow
Ingrid

Ingrid Melt

Island Almond Bar
Item Refund

Izm

J-1
J.Cervantes-Ultimate Grow
Jack Frost

Jack Herer

Jedi

Kaboodles

Keif Gram

Keif Half-Gram
Keychain Pipes
Kryptonite

Kush Melt

Kushie Kush

Large Aloe Rub
Large Shea Rub
Lavender

Lemon Kush
Lemon Kush X Green
Lemon Wreck

Liquid Carbload
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$0.00
$0.00
$3,030.09
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22.75
$0.00
$0.00
$3,500.34
$31.25
$0.00
$0.00
$20.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$62.85
$4.19
$0.00
$106.68
$0.00
$0.00
$285.00
$0.00
$145.67
$0.00
$3,961.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.00
$2,013.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$210.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$251.79
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,040.92
$29.76
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M. Cooking Good Med. Made
M.Buds for Less

M.Grow Basics:Easy Guide/
M.Indoors 5 Easy Gardens
Mad Dog

Magazine

Mama Jude's Oil

Mama Jude's Salve
Mango

Mango FM

Mango Melt

Marijuana Botany
Marijuana Garden Saver
Marijuana Herbal Cookbook
Marijuana Horticultural B
Marijuana Indoors: 5 Easy
Marijuana is Safer
Martian Mean Green
Master Kush

Master Kush Bubble
Master Kush Economy
Master Mango
Master-Afghan Kush

Maui

Medical Marijuana Handbook
Mendo Purps

Micro 1L

MJ23

MK Melt

MK Ultra

Mocha Java Sticks

Moon Rocks

Mother Earth Bloom
Mother Earth Grow
Mothers

Mountain OG

Mr. Nice

Mt. Cook

Never Get Busted Again
Never Get Raided
Nirvana

Nutrients

Nutrients Pt.2

NYC Diesel

Oaksterdam

Oaksterdam Cuts

OG Kush

OG Melt

Open Priced ltem
Organic Foggy Dawg
Organic M. Soma Style
Organic Pest Control

Organic White Russian
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$0.00
$0.00
$24.14
$0.00
$202.61
$0.00
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$476.00
$2,015.00
$0.00
$108.57
$0.00
$32.96
$0.00
$8.97
$2,119.15
$0.00
$0.00
$275.00
$3,774.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48.00
$13,995.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.67
$23.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$124.02
$0.00
$1,905.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$508.40
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Organics

Orgo Blackberry Kush
Orgo Blue Dream
Orgo Bubblewreck
Orgo Cali-Orange
Orgo Casey Jones
Orgo Cheese

Orgo Chemdawg
Orgo Crystal

Orgo Flo

Orgo Godfather
Orgo Goo

Orgo Green Crack
Orgo Headband
Orgo Hindu Kush
Orgo Hindu Skunk
Orgo Kush

Orgo Lavender
Orgo Lemon Haze
Orgo Mango x PK
Orgo Mendo Purps
Orgo N.Lights x TW
Orgo Orange Crush
Orgo Redwood
Orgo Silver

Orgo Skunk

Orgo Sour Diesel
Orgo Sour Grapes
Orgo SSSDH

Orgo Super Silver Haze
Orgo Trainwreck
Orgo Turbo PK
Original PK
Outdoor Marijuana New Sch
Overdrive

PB Blondie

PH Up

Pinapple Kush
Pineapple FM
Piranha

PK Melt

PK x Royal Kush
Plants

Platinum Kush
Platinum OG
POGxGoo

Pool Table
Pre-Rolls

Princess

Prop.215 Cop Book
Purple Cheese
Purple Cream

Purple Diesel
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$0.00
$1,099.20
$2,197.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,354.24
$0.00
$0.00
$178.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,001.89
$0.00
$0.00
$1,927.33
$0.00
$601.60
$2,652.03
$2,676.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,273.50
$18.64
$0.00
$145.00
$35.68
$0.00
$765.00
$48.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.82)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72.00
$3,909.91
$0.00
$0.00
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Purple Kush
Purple Skunk Econo
Purple Trainwreck

Quick Cure Drying Rack

Red Dragon
Refunds

Retail

Revive

Rhino Skin

Rocky Mt. High
Rocky Road Brownie
Romulan

Root Shooters
rounding

Royal Kush

RX Red

Sage

Sage & Sour
Seeds

Sensi Bloom Part A
Sensi Bloom Part B
Sensi Grow Part A
Sensi Grow Part B
Sensi Star

Sensi Zym
Sensical Mg Bloom
Sensical Mg Grow
Shiva Lavender
Shrinkage

Silver

Skunk Magazine
Small Aloe Balm
Small hot tea
Small Mango
Small Shea Rub
Small Sour D
Snocap

Snow Cap

Soda

Sour D x Hashplant
Sour Diesel

Space Cheese
Strains

Strawberry Cough
Super Bud Blaster
Super Silver Haze
Super Train

Sweet Daddy
Sweet Skunk
Tarantula

Teens

Test Nonweighted

Test Weighted
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$0.00
$253.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1,936.99
$0.00
$0.00
$35.68
$33.54
$18.00
$66.08
$0.00
$77.82
$19.60
$125.67
$4,499.96
$461.38
$0.00
$0.00
$52.92
$45.36
$45.36
$37.80
$937.39
$35.68
$0.00
$35.67
$0.00
$1,647.00
$0.00
$4.80
$20.00
$15.07
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,281.25
$799.00
$14,220.74
$672.14
$0.00
$2,388.72
$154.60
$107.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$48.72
$0.00
$174.72
$730.00
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The Emperor Wears No Clot  $0.00 1
theft/loss $1,425.29 140.7
Toms Melt $0.00 0
Toms Purps $0.00 0
Top Shelf $0.00 0
Trainwreck $2,378.08 317.5
Trainwreck Melt $0.00 0
Trim $998.80 4540
Triple Chocolate Browne $0.00 0
Tropicana $0.00 0
Truffles $110.00 22
U2 Melt $420.00 28
UB Brownie $0.00 0
UB Cheesecake $0.00 0
UB Chocolate Muffin $0.00 0
UB Cinnamon Toast $2.00 1
UB Coco Bar $0.00 0
UB Confetti Bar $0.00 0
UB Cookies & Cr $0.00 0
UB Cranberry Bar $0.00 0
UB Double Choclate $0.00 0
UB Honeybutter $0.00 0
UB Marshmellow $0.00 0
UB Oreo Shots $0.00 0
UB PB Cookie $0.00 0
UB Peach Muffin $0.00 0
UB Sweet Mix $0.00 0
Ultra Violet $26.96 34
Uncle Buck's $0.00 0
Urkle $0.00 0
UV Crush $360.80 90.2
UV x Queen $0.00 0
Violator Kush $0.00 0
Vitaboost Pro $11.89 1
Voodoo Juice $107.04 2
Waste $76.44 6
Weed World $22.36 4
Wheelchair $0.00 0
White Rabbits 2 $18.00 3
White Rhino $0.00 0
White Widow $0.00 0
Wreckdaddy $0.00 0
XJ13 $0.00 0
Total $143,661.41
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